PV weidinger

Replacement cutter head for 95 71 600 / 95 77 600

Replacement cutter head for 95 71 600 / 95 77 600 For wire ropes and round bars, Cu and
Al cables. Suitable for cutting overhead cables with strain relief wire. Angled cutting tips
enable cutting of individual rope strands. Optimum transmission ratio for high cutting
performance. Bolted cutter head, replaceable. Low weight.

« For wire ropes and round bars, Cu and Al cables.

- Suitable for cutting overhead wire ropes with strain relief wire

« Angled cutting tips enable cutting of individual rope strands

« Optimum transmission ratio for high cutting performance

- Bolted cutter head, replaceable

» Low weight

item number WL61935
model 95 79 600
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manufacturer

manufacturer item number

length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

type of packaging
RoHS conform

VDE

ESD safe

PPV weidinger

KNIPEX
95 79 600
125 mm
75 mm

35 mm
165 mm
100 mm
40 mm
0.66 dm?®
1 piece

1 piece
single pack
no

no

no

Products for the electronic industry
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