

Replacement cutter head for 95 71 600 / 95 77 600



Replacement cutter head for 95 71 600 / 95 77 600 For wire ropes and round bars, Cu and Al cables. Suitable for cutting overhead cables with strain relief wire. Angled cutting tips enable cutting of individual rope strands. Optimum transmission ratio for high cutting performance. Bolted cutter head, replaceable. Low weight.

- For wire ropes and round bars, Cu and Al cables.
- Suitable for cutting overhead wire ropes with strain relief wire
- Angled cutting tips enable cutting of individual rope strands
- Optimum transmission ratio for high cutting performance
- Bolted cutter head, replaceable
- Low weight

item number	WL61935
model	95 79 600

Products for the electronic industry





manufacturer	KNIPEX
manufacturer item number	95 79 600
length	125 mm
width	75 mm
height	35 mm
length with packaging	165 mm
width with packaging	100 mm
height with packaging	40 mm
Packaging volume	0.66 dm ³
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
type of packaging	single pack
RoHS conform	no
VDE	no
ESD safe	no

Products for the electronic industry

